
Habibganj - Bandra Terminus Weekly SF Special/01653xX - SF - WCR 
HBJ/HabibGanj to BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus 

16h 55m - 928 km - 15 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HBJ HabibGanj 14:40 0 1 0 24 WCR
2 BPL Bhopal Junction 14:55 15:00 5m 0 1 6 41 405 WCR
3 BIH Bairagarh 15:15 15:17 2m 0 1 16 65 519 WCR
4 SEH Sehore 15:43 15:45 2m 0 1 45 76 499 WR
5 SJP Shujalpur 16:18 16:20 2m 0 1 86 83 455 WR
6 BCH Berchha 16:51 16:53 2m 0 1 129 50 490 WR
7 UJN Ujjain Junction 18:05 18:10 5m 0 1 189 64 492 WR
8 RTM Ratlam Junction 19:40 19:50 10m 0 1 286 72 494 WR
9 DHD Dahod 21:25 21:27 2m 0 1 400 54 312 WR
10 BRC Vadodara Junction 00:10 00:20 10m 0 2 547 85 36 WR
11 BH Bharuch Junction 01:10 01:12 2m 0 2 617 34 WR
12 ST Surat 02:55 03:00 5m 0 2 677 69 59 WR
13 BL Valsad 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 745 75 14 WR
14 VAPI Vapi 04:23 04:25 2m 0 2 772 59 27 WR
15 BOR Boisar 05:36 05:38 2m 0 2 842 52 WR
16 BVI Borivali 06:57 06:59 2m 0 2 910 31 18 WR
17 BDTS Mumbai Bandra

Terminus
07:35 0 2 928 - 4 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (20:44)

Jun 03 2024 (20:44)

1

1


